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ABOUT THIS WINERY

SELECTIONS

OENO

$42.50

* Suggested retail price

$6.25

14851922

$36.26

12x750ml

Private import
Unavailable

Still wine

France

Appellation origine protégée (AOP)
Languedoc-Roussillon
Cbtes du Roussillon
Grenache Noir 100 %
Red

At Chez Parcé Fréres we seek to sign terroir wines with a range of great finesse. Our wines of gastronomy

are the expression of a work of passion that Martin, Augustin and Vincent strive to perpetuate and

enhance over the years.
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