

MAISON PARCÉ FRÈRES Banyuls Rimage 2019

\$42.50

* Suggested retail price



\$	Service fees	\$6.25
	Product code	14851922
\$	Licensee price	\$36.26
110	Format	12x750ml
	Listing type	Private import
Lo	Status	Unavailable
•	Type of product	Still wine
	Country	France
Ø	Regulated designation	Appellation origine protégée (AOP)
9	Region	Languedoc-Roussillon
•	Appellation	Côtes du Roussillon
**	Varietal(s)	Grenache Noir 100 %
3	Colour	Red



ABOUT THIS WINERY

At Chez Parcé Frères we seek to sign terroir wines with a range of great finesse. Our wines of gastronomy are the expression of a work of passion that Martin, Augustin and Vincent strive to perpetuate and enhance over the years.